
 

 

 
PATCHWAY TOWN COUNCIL 

 
CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2021 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

• All meetings start at 7.00pm unless stated previously  

• At the start of each meeting of Patchway Town Council, members of the public will 
get to ask questions to the Council on a variety of issues. 

• All Agendas and Minutes can be found at : www.patchwaytowncouncil.gov.uk  
 

COMMITTEE DATE 
 

Finance  
 

Tuesday 12th January  

Full Council  
 

Tuesday 19th January  

Parks, Open Spaces, Planning & 
Transport 
 

Tuesday 26th January  

Finance  
 

Tuesday 9th February  

Full Council   
 

Tuesday 16th February  

Parks, Open Spaces, Planning & 
Transport 
  

Tuesday 23rd February  

Finance 
 

Tuesday 9th March 

Full Council   
 

Tuesday 16th March 

Parks, Open Spaces, Planning & 
Transport 
 

Tuesday 23rd March 

Finance 
 

Tuesday 13th April  

Full Council   
 

Tuesday 20th April  

Parks, Open Spaces, Planning & 
Transport 
 

Tuesday 27th April   

http://www.patchwaytowncouncil.gov.uk/

